Go Green
Eco-Friendly
LED Pool & Spa Lamps
J&J Electronic's PureWhite LED Replacement White In-Ground
Pool & Spa Lamps are the brightest, most cost-effective alternative
to inefficient incandescent lamps. They immediately and significantly
reduce energy consumption and maintenance costs. Plus, PureWhite
Lite fits most standard pool light housing and comes with a

				 120	VAC	 21	Watts	 7	Watts
			 12	VAC	 21	Watts	 7	Watts
Ordering Information
 PureWhite® Pro Pool Lamp
 Part Numbers   Descriptions Fixture Compatibility
LPL-PR-WHT-120	 Pool	light	for	use	in	120V	installations
 Hayward®	Astrolite™	SP058	Series;
LPL-PR-WHT-12	 Pool	light	for	use	in	12V	installations
 Jacuzzi®	Full	Moon™;	Jandy®		Pro	Series	White
	 	 	 	 	 	 Pentair®	Amerlite™	784	Series;	Sta-Rite®	Swim	Quip™
 PureWhite® Spa Lamp
 Part Numbers   Descriptions Fixture Compatibility
  LPL-M1-WHT-120	 Spa	light	for	use	in	120V	installations
Hayward®	Astrolite™	SP059	Series;
LPL-M1-WHT-12	 Spa	light	for	use	in	12V	installations
Pentair	SpaBrite™ Series;	Jandy®		Pro	Series	White
Proprietary Cooling System
Maximizes	light	life
and	performance